VRTSeries
WIRE WOUND RESISTORS
VPD/DTS_VRT/02 DATA SHEET
APPLICATIONS
VEPL VRT series are used for Educational, Testing,
Load simulations, Automation control installations,
etc. For custom specifications; please contact us.
Type              Wattage               Resistance           Current Rating       Dimensions in mm
                             Min.       Max.                                 L             W  H
VRT300S     300W                3R           2K     0.4A-10A                   310 90 125
VRT600S     600W       4R           3K6     0.4A-12A                   460 90 125
VRT900S     900W                4R           5K     0.4A -5A                   585 90 125
VRT1250S   1250W       4R           6K2     0.4A-18A                   710 90 125
VRT600D     600W                1R5         1K     0.8A-20A                   310          170 125
VRT1200D   1200W       3R           1K8     0.8A-20A                   460          170 125
VRT1800D   1800W       3R           2K5     0.8A-25A                   585          170 125
VRT2500D   2500W       4R           3K     0.8A-25A                   710          170 125
VRT3000D   3000W       1R5         1K5     1.5A-45A                   630          180 260
VRT4000D   4000W       2R           1K75     1.5A-45A                   730          180 260
VRT5000D   5000W       2R5         2K2     1.5A-45A                   830          180 260
* S  Single Tube * D  Double Tube
Variturn Electroproducts (P) Ltd., 196, Phase-II, IDA Cherlapally, Hyderabad-500 051, India. Ph: +91 40 27261308/32443011, Fax: +91 40 27261309, info@variturn.com, www.variturn.com
L
H
W
ISO 9001 - 2008